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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 ALEXANDER MOORE Groveport, OH M25-29 00:23:47.41 07:40 308

2 JOE MOOSBRUGGER Rockbridge, OH M30-34 00:24:09.51 07:47 310

3 ROBERT MOORE Groveport, OH M50-54 00:26:06.28 08:25 307

4 TADGH BENTLEY Logan, OH M35-39 00:28:25.96 09:10 653

5 CHRIS SAYDER Canal Winchester, OH M30-34 00:30:09.91 09:43 613

6 CHAD MITCHELL Logan, OH M35-39 00:31:01.81 10:00 304

7 DENNIS DAHLBERG Springfield, OH M40-44 00:31:27.94 10:08 96

8 MADISON WINTER Bethel, OH F15-19 00:32:36.02 10:30 627

9 TOM STRAIT Lancaster, OH M50-54 00:33:11.25 10:41 456

10 JOHN MYERS Unknown M3-14 00:33:13.36 10:42 322

11 ROYCE LEMLEY Kingston, OH M45-49 00:33:32.76 10:48 252

12 SETH ROBERTS Pickerington, OH M20-24 00:33:35.14 10:49 389

13 TRAVIS CLINE Plain City, OH M3-14 00:34:48.09 11:13 78

14 VIKTORIA BLACK -, US F3-14 00:34:51.63 11:14 557

15 BOBBY COOK Cincinnati, OH M20-24 00:34:54.39 11:15 88

16 BLAINE RUBLE Lancaster, OH M55-59 00:34:54.78 11:15 398

17 EMILY MYERS Unknown F3-14 00:35:09.30 11:19 320
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18 BOB ROSS Lancaster, OH M55-59 00:35:26.19 11:25 538

19 JOHN CALLAHAN Stoutsville, OH M50-54 00:35:40.60 11:29 63

20 RENEE BODDEN Canfield, OH F55-59 00:36:04.33 11:37 34

21 JOSEPH GOODRICH Pickerington, OH M25-29 00:36:14.62 11:40 146

22 KENAN ROBERTS Pickerington, OH M20-24 00:36:20.41 11:42 626

23 JONATHAN SINGLETON Lancaster, OH M30-34 00:36:53.64 11:53 432

24 BROOKE SINGLETON Lancaster, OH F35-39 00:36:55.94 11:54 433

25 RYAN CLINE Plain City, OH M3-14 00:36:57.32 11:54 80

26 MAKAIYA BLANKENBECKLEY Westerville, OH F3-14 00:37:26.47 12:04 32

27 LARRY JENSEN Youngstown, OH M65-99 00:37:26.58 12:04 208

28 BRYAN NASS Powell, OH M25-29 00:37:54.63 12:13 325

29 MATT GEARHISER Columbus, OH M40-44 00:38:00.60 12:15 589

30 SHANNON BRYANT Stoutsville, OH F40-44 00:38:55.33 12:32 50

31 HEATHER SCHULTZ Circleville, OH F40-44 00:38:55.92 12:32 424

32 LUCINDA MARTIN Amanda, OH F40-44 00:38:56.16 12:32 276

33 MADDI KARLOVEC Canal Winchester, OH F20-24 00:38:56.47 12:33 210

34 CATHY LEONARD Cleveland, OH F50-54 00:39:06.05 12:36 253

35 LAURA HERNANDEZ Lancaster, OH F25-29 00:39:43.15 12:48 581

36 STEVEN HERNANDEZ Lancaster, OH M30-34 00:39:43.95 12:48 181

37 JIM DELLNER Newark, OH M60-64 00:39:50.95 12:50 99

38 TIFFANY MCPHERSON Millfield, OH F40-44 00:41:42.24 13:26 289

39 COLE JOHNSON Cambridge, OH M25-29 00:41:47.97 13:28 640

40 PATTY SILK Dublin, OH F50-54 00:42:18.38 13:38 431

41 PAUL LONGENECKER Westerville, OH M55-59 00:42:27.43 13:40 262

42 ALEX HINA Athens, OH M3-14 00:42:50.28 13:48 190

43 SARAH HINA Athens, OH F40-44 00:42:52.22 13:48 191
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44 BRITTINY BEARD Springboro, OH F30-34 00:43:06.93 13:53 16

45 CHRIS BEARD Springboro, OH M30-34 00:43:07.29 13:53 15

46 NATE BISHOP Columbus, OH M25-29 00:43:10.96 13:54 26

47 ANNE BISHOP Columbus, OH F25-29 00:43:13.87 13:55 27

48 JEFF TURELL Beachwood, OH M40-44 00:43:15.21 13:56 477

49 MARNI TURELL Beachwood, OH F35-39 00:43:17.63 13:57 478

50 MAKAYLA BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH F20-24 00:43:18.94 13:57 570

51 ALYSSA CLINE Plain City, OH F3-14 00:43:20.55 13:58 81

52 ADAM CONLEY Circleville, OH M3-14 00:43:30.00 14:01 576

53 BARB WEAVER Clinton, OH F45-49 00:43:43.32 14:05 505

54 WILLIAM MOROSKO New Marshfield, OH M3-14 00:43:58.95 14:10 314

55 JASON MOROSKO New Marshfield, OH M35-39 00:44:00.31 14:10 315

56 RYAN TEVIS Crooksville, OH M35-39 00:44:02.64 14:11 469

57 SUSAN RUBLE Lancaster, OH F50-54 00:44:15.58 14:15 397

58 ZACK WEAVER Clinton, OH M15-19 00:44:18.23 14:16 504

59 BILL CONTE Barberton, OH M60-64 00:44:26.12 14:19 602

60 ANNA DUNBAR Blacklick, OH F40-44 00:44:52.99 14:27 109

61 SARAH MILLIGAN Nelsonville, OH F35-39 00:44:53.28 14:27 301

62 RICK FRANZ Columbus, OH M60-64 00:45:16.94 14:35 132

63 DOUGLAS SZYMANOWSKI Fremont, OH M55-59 00:45:30.42 14:39 467

64 KARA CONLEY Circleville, OH F40-44 00:45:48.70 14:45 582

65 ANGELA BOELK Logan, OH F45-49 00:46:13.89 14:53 35

66 MARK BALLER Columbus, OH M60-64 00:46:25.03 14:57 9

67 ANTHONY AMORE Washington Court House, OH M25-29 00:46:27.75 14:58 4

68 JACKIE MYERS Unknown F3-14 00:46:29.95 14:58 321

69 MARCIE AMORE Washington Court House, OH F25-29 00:46:39.56 15:02 5
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70 LUCAS CONLEY Circleville, OH M40-44 00:47:01.17 15:09 86

71 RACHEL LOMAKA Pataskala, OH F15-19 00:47:12.76 15:12 256

72 MICHELLE ZANNETTI Lancaster, OH F30-34 00:47:28.25 15:17 532

73 GABRIEL ZANNETTI Lancaster, OH M40-44 00:47:28.34 15:17 533

74 JOHN BYRNE Lima, OH M60-64 00:47:43.88 15:22 58

75 DON COOK Hamilton, OH M55-59 00:47:52.78 15:25 89

76 RANDY SNYDER Pickerington, OH M55-59 00:47:58.63 15:27 437

77 TRUDIE THORNE Bedford, IN F60-64 00:48:04.81 15:29 600

78 VICTORIA KRAMB Springboro, OH F55-59 00:48:29.01 15:37 231

79 JULES WHITE Lancaster, OH F3-14 00:48:39.72 15:40 508

80 BEN BLANKENBECKLEY Westerville, OH M35-39 00:48:41.53 15:41 31

81 JULIE LECKY Columbus, OH F45-49 00:49:07.15 15:49 247

82 MORGAN FLANNERY Milan, OH F20-24 00:49:08.07 15:49 124

83 TAMMY BESECE New Albany, OH F50-54 00:49:17.77 15:53 22

84 JOHN VANAUSDAL Columbus, OH M45-49 00:49:36.03 15:58 586

85 EILEEN CLARK Utica, MI F55-59 00:49:42.44 16:00 74

86 ROSE PLUMMER Englewood, OH F55-59 00:49:46.00 16:02 355

87 MICHAEL MOYER Athens, OH M30-34 00:50:07.76 16:09 316

88 KATIE ANDERSON Columbus, OH F25-29 00:50:35.74 16:18 6

89 BETH PIERSON Columbus, OH F30-34 00:50:35.87 16:18 354

90 JULIA BURROWBRIDGE Columbus, OH F20-24 00:51:11.28 16:29 54

91 TAYLOR COVAULT Zanesfield, OH F20-24 00:51:11.43 16:29 92

92 AIMEE MORRIS Bethel, OH F35-39 00:51:25.26 16:34 628

93 VALERIE ZONA Lancaster, OH F35-39 00:51:35.14 16:37 535

94 MEREDITH OSBORN Columbus, OH F25-29 00:51:42.36 16:39 339

95 CONNOR SHERIDAN Westerville, OH M15-19 00:51:47.71 16:41 426
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96 DIANA ENGLAND Columbus, OH F55-59 00:51:49.95 16:41 116

97 KALEY TOCCO Medina, OH F25-29 00:52:06.30 16:47 474

98 TIMOTHY HOOKS Columbus, OH M45-49 00:52:12.63 16:49 194

99 KRISTA BARBER Columbus, OH F30-34 00:52:14.37 16:49 12

100 JEFF BARBER Columbus, OH M60-64 00:52:19.82 16:51 11

101 TRAVIS KEIMS Lancaster, OH M30-34 00:52:32.62 16:55 578

102 SYDNEY WARD Carroll, OH F15-19 00:52:32.71 16:55 497

103 SKIP LLOYD Lancaster, OH M60-64 00:52:33.07 16:55 255

104 STACEY CRAWFORD Logan, OH F30-34 00:52:33.70 16:56 93

105 BARB BYRNE Lima, OH F60-64 00:53:00.51 17:04 59

106 NATE BOYETT Youngstown, OH M30-34 00:53:00.76 17:04 38

107 STEPHANIE KORNBAU Youngstown, OH F25-29 00:53:01.70 17:05 230

108 RAY GARDNER Marion, OH M60-64 00:53:14.07 17:09 588

109 DONNA MENIGAT Lancaster, OH F65-99 00:53:30.79 17:14 292

110 GREG BODDEN Canfield, OH M65-99 00:53:35.49 17:15 33

111 RICK SERPETTE Washington Court House, OH M65-99 00:53:54.57 17:22 425

112 LARISA RUSSELL Lima, OH F50-54 00:54:11.88 17:27 403

113 HAYDEN HAWLEY Galena, OH F3-14 00:54:55.47 17:41 173

114 AMNA CLINE Plain City, OH F40-44 00:54:56.88 17:42 77

115 PAMELA MURNANE Van Wert, OH F60-64 00:55:07.17 17:45 317

116 KAREN WARD Carroll, OH F50-54 00:55:10.48 17:46 498

117 WESLEY KEYES Columbus, OH M3-14 00:55:15.10 17:48 218

118 TRACY KEYES Columbus, OH F30-34 00:55:18.13 17:49 219

119 KARLA YOUNG Lancaster, OH F40-44 00:55:26.39 17:51 530

120 MIKENA MANSPEAKER Columbus, OH F20-24 00:55:37.95 17:55 272

121 KRISTIN POTTER Columbus, OH F25-29 00:55:38.88 17:55 364
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122 NANCY JENSEN Youngstown, OH F55-59 00:56:24.91 18:10 207

123 TINA STONER Lancaster, OH F45-49 00:56:27.15 18:11 452

124 SHANNON GUY Groveport, OH F40-44 00:57:05.64 18:23 152

125 BYRON GUY Groveport, OH M40-44 00:57:06.83 18:23 153

126 JUMP (DAVID) REID Lancaster, OH M65-99 00:57:11.36 18:25 380

127 BARBARA FOX Columbus, OH F55-59 00:57:46.83 18:36 131

128 SANDRA BULACH Hamilton, OH F55-59 00:58:40.92 18:54 52

129 JANE MYERS Fostoria, OH F60-64 00:59:23.64 19:08 636

130 RYAN HALL Pittsburgh, PA M30-34 00:59:41.98 19:13 639

131 ANDREA HALL Pittsburgh, PA F25-29 01:00:09.43 19:22 638

132 VICKIE LEE Harrod, OH F55-59 01:00:36.82 19:31 248

133 RON VIGUE Junction City, OH M55-59 01:00:39.44 19:32 489

134 JOHN FLINN Bedford, IN M65-99 01:01:02.75 19:39 601

135 CHARLIE STOUGHTON New Albany, OH M3-14 01:01:27.91 19:48 454

136 RON STOUGHTON New Albany, OH M45-49 01:01:29.93 19:48 455

137 CARL PRIDEAU Laurelville, OH M45-49 01:02:26.97 20:07 365

138 TOM MILLER Westerville, OH M65-99 01:02:42.06 20:11 299

139 DENNIS JAMES Columbus, OH M50-54 01:04:06.28 20:38 203

140 LIBBY KELLAT Cleveland, OH F30-34 01:04:12.28 20:40 214

141 BILL DAVIS Fostoria, OH M65-99 01:04:16.04 20:42 635

142 DENNIS KRIEK Glenshaw, PA M60-64 01:04:27.01 20:45 232

143 VICTORIA WOOD Columbus, OH F3-14 01:04:42.81 20:50 519

144 MARIA WOOD Columbus, OH F3-14 01:04:47.86 20:52 520

145 MICHELLE WOOD Columbus, OH F35-39 01:04:47.93 20:52 522

146 CURTIS WOOD Columbus, OH M35-39 01:04:47.96 20:52 523

147 CHIARA WOOD Columbus, OH F3-14 01:04:48.24 20:52 521
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148 RUTH WILSON Washington Court House, OH F45-49 01:06:47.79 21:30 513

149 MELISSA ZUK Newport, KY F25-29 01:07:12.79 21:39 536

150 JOYCE BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH F55-59 01:07:13.38 21:39 41

151 NICKOLE TOLLIVER Nelsonville, OH F35-39 01:07:56.22 21:53 475

152 DANE RAMIREZ Fremont, OH M55-59 01:09:28.42 22:22 373

153 CHERALENE KESSEL Lancaster, OH F40-44 01:11:10.95 22:55 216

154 ARTHUR JAURIGUE Lancaster, OH M35-39 01:11:11.28 22:55 204

155 KA WA BERMAN Galloway, OH F45-49 01:11:55.97 23:10 21

156 CHUCK DAVIS Piketon, OH M55-59 01:17:03.63 24:49 580

157 WIL VAN DYKE Bellville, OH M60-64 01:18:42.93 25:21 486

158 MIA SALOPEK -, US F3-14 01:20:03.45 25:47 607

159 JULIA INGLIS -, US F3-14 01:21:21.77 26:12 606

160 JENNIFER SALOPEK Columbus, OH F50-54 01:21:31.67 26:15 605

161 JACK COOK Hamilton, OH M65-99 01:28:22.12 28:27 90

162 HANNA HAWLEY Galena, OH F3-14 01:30:42.63 29:12 172

163 AMY HAWLEY Galena, OH F35-39 01:30:46.64 29:14 174

164 JAMES O’NEILL Delaware, OH M60-64 01:43:46.63 33:25 566

165 HILLARY COLVIN Canal Winchester, OH F25-29 02:16:20.12 43:53 84

Female

1 MADISON WINTER Bethel, OH F15-19 00:32:36.02 10:30 627

2 VIKTORIA BLACK -, US F3-14 00:34:51.63 11:14 557

3 EMILY MYERS Unknown F3-14 00:35:09.30 11:19 320

4 RENEE BODDEN Canfield, OH F55-59 00:36:04.33 11:37 34

5 BROOKE SINGLETON Lancaster, OH F35-39 00:36:55.94 11:54 433

6 MAKAIYA BLANKENBECKLEY Westerville, OH F3-14 00:37:26.47 12:04 32
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7 SHANNON BRYANT Stoutsville, OH F40-44 00:38:55.33 12:32 50

8 HEATHER SCHULTZ Circleville, OH F40-44 00:38:55.92 12:32 424

9 LUCINDA MARTIN Amanda, OH F40-44 00:38:56.16 12:32 276

10 MADDI KARLOVEC Canal Winchester, OH F20-24 00:38:56.47 12:33 210

11 CATHY LEONARD Cleveland, OH F50-54 00:39:06.05 12:36 253

12 LAURA HERNANDEZ Lancaster, OH F25-29 00:39:43.15 12:48 581

13 TIFFANY MCPHERSON Millfield, OH F40-44 00:41:42.24 13:26 289

14 PATTY SILK Dublin, OH F50-54 00:42:18.38 13:38 431

15 SARAH HINA Athens, OH F40-44 00:42:52.22 13:48 191

16 BRITTINY BEARD Springboro, OH F30-34 00:43:06.93 13:53 16

17 ANNE BISHOP Columbus, OH F25-29 00:43:13.87 13:55 27

18 MARNI TURELL Beachwood, OH F35-39 00:43:17.63 13:57 478

19 MAKAYLA BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH F20-24 00:43:18.94 13:57 570

20 ALYSSA CLINE Plain City, OH F3-14 00:43:20.55 13:58 81

21 BARB WEAVER Clinton, OH F45-49 00:43:43.32 14:05 505

22 SUSAN RUBLE Lancaster, OH F50-54 00:44:15.58 14:15 397

23 ANNA DUNBAR Blacklick, OH F40-44 00:44:52.99 14:27 109

24 SARAH MILLIGAN Nelsonville, OH F35-39 00:44:53.28 14:27 301

25 KARA CONLEY Circleville, OH F40-44 00:45:48.70 14:45 582

26 ANGELA BOELK Logan, OH F45-49 00:46:13.89 14:53 35

27 JACKIE MYERS Unknown F3-14 00:46:29.95 14:58 321

28 MARCIE AMORE Washington Court House, OH F25-29 00:46:39.56 15:02 5

29 RACHEL LOMAKA Pataskala, OH F15-19 00:47:12.76 15:12 256

30 MICHELLE ZANNETTI Lancaster, OH F30-34 00:47:28.25 15:17 532

31 TRUDIE THORNE Bedford, IN F60-64 00:48:04.81 15:29 600

32 VICTORIA KRAMB Springboro, OH F55-59 00:48:29.01 15:37 231
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33 JULES WHITE Lancaster, OH F3-14 00:48:39.72 15:40 508

34 JULIE LECKY Columbus, OH F45-49 00:49:07.15 15:49 247

35 MORGAN FLANNERY Milan, OH F20-24 00:49:08.07 15:49 124

36 TAMMY BESECE New Albany, OH F50-54 00:49:17.77 15:53 22

37 EILEEN CLARK Utica, MI F55-59 00:49:42.44 16:00 74

38 ROSE PLUMMER Englewood, OH F55-59 00:49:46.00 16:02 355

39 KATIE ANDERSON Columbus, OH F25-29 00:50:35.74 16:18 6

40 BETH PIERSON Columbus, OH F30-34 00:50:35.87 16:18 354

41 JULIA BURROWBRIDGE Columbus, OH F20-24 00:51:11.28 16:29 54

42 TAYLOR COVAULT Zanesfield, OH F20-24 00:51:11.43 16:29 92

43 AIMEE MORRIS Bethel, OH F35-39 00:51:25.26 16:34 628

44 VALERIE ZONA Lancaster, OH F35-39 00:51:35.14 16:37 535

45 MEREDITH OSBORN Columbus, OH F25-29 00:51:42.36 16:39 339

46 DIANA ENGLAND Columbus, OH F55-59 00:51:49.95 16:41 116

47 KALEY TOCCO Medina, OH F25-29 00:52:06.30 16:47 474

48 KRISTA BARBER Columbus, OH F30-34 00:52:14.37 16:49 12

49 SYDNEY WARD Carroll, OH F15-19 00:52:32.71 16:55 497

50 STACEY CRAWFORD Logan, OH F30-34 00:52:33.70 16:56 93

51 BARB BYRNE Lima, OH F60-64 00:53:00.51 17:04 59

52 STEPHANIE KORNBAU Youngstown, OH F25-29 00:53:01.70 17:05 230

53 DONNA MENIGAT Lancaster, OH F65-99 00:53:30.79 17:14 292

54 LARISA RUSSELL Lima, OH F50-54 00:54:11.88 17:27 403

55 HAYDEN HAWLEY Galena, OH F3-14 00:54:55.47 17:41 173

56 AMNA CLINE Plain City, OH F40-44 00:54:56.88 17:42 77

57 PAMELA MURNANE Van Wert, OH F60-64 00:55:07.17 17:45 317

58 KAREN WARD Carroll, OH F50-54 00:55:10.48 17:46 498

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2016 10:09:43am EDT 9



5K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2016

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

59 TRACY KEYES Columbus, OH F30-34 00:55:18.13 17:49 219

60 KARLA YOUNG Lancaster, OH F40-44 00:55:26.39 17:51 530

61 MIKENA MANSPEAKER Columbus, OH F20-24 00:55:37.95 17:55 272

62 KRISTIN POTTER Columbus, OH F25-29 00:55:38.88 17:55 364

63 NANCY JENSEN Youngstown, OH F55-59 00:56:24.91 18:10 207

64 TINA STONER Lancaster, OH F45-49 00:56:27.15 18:11 452

65 SHANNON GUY Groveport, OH F40-44 00:57:05.64 18:23 152

66 BARBARA FOX Columbus, OH F55-59 00:57:46.83 18:36 131

67 SANDRA BULACH Hamilton, OH F55-59 00:58:40.92 18:54 52

68 JANE MYERS Fostoria, OH F60-64 00:59:23.64 19:08 636

69 ANDREA HALL Pittsburgh, PA F25-29 01:00:09.43 19:22 638

70 VICKIE LEE Harrod, OH F55-59 01:00:36.82 19:31 248

71 LIBBY KELLAT Cleveland, OH F30-34 01:04:12.28 20:40 214

72 VICTORIA WOOD Columbus, OH F3-14 01:04:42.81 20:50 519

73 MARIA WOOD Columbus, OH F3-14 01:04:47.86 20:52 520

74 MICHELLE WOOD Columbus, OH F35-39 01:04:47.93 20:52 522

75 CHIARA WOOD Columbus, OH F3-14 01:04:48.24 20:52 521

76 RUTH WILSON Washington Court House, OH F45-49 01:06:47.79 21:30 513

77 MELISSA ZUK Newport, KY F25-29 01:07:12.79 21:39 536

78 JOYCE BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH F55-59 01:07:13.38 21:39 41

79 NICKOLE TOLLIVER Nelsonville, OH F35-39 01:07:56.22 21:53 475

80 CHERALENE KESSEL Lancaster, OH F40-44 01:11:10.95 22:55 216

81 KA WA BERMAN Galloway, OH F45-49 01:11:55.97 23:10 21

82 MIA SALOPEK -, US F3-14 01:20:03.45 25:47 607

83 JULIA INGLIS -, US F3-14 01:21:21.77 26:12 606

84 JENNIFER SALOPEK Columbus, OH F50-54 01:21:31.67 26:15 605

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2016 10:09:43am EDT 10



5K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2016

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

85 HANNA HAWLEY Galena, OH F3-14 01:30:42.63 29:12 172

86 AMY HAWLEY Galena, OH F35-39 01:30:46.64 29:14 174

87 HILLARY COLVIN Canal Winchester, OH F25-29 02:16:20.12 43:53 84

F3-14

1 VIKTORIA BLACK -, US F3-14 00:34:51.63 11:14 557

2 EMILY MYERS Unknown F3-14 00:35:09.30 11:19 320

3 MAKAIYA BLANKENBECKLEY Westerville, OH F3-14 00:37:26.47 12:04 32

4 ALYSSA CLINE Plain City, OH F3-14 00:43:20.55 13:58 81

5 JACKIE MYERS Unknown F3-14 00:46:29.95 14:58 321

6 JULES WHITE Lancaster, OH F3-14 00:48:39.72 15:40 508

7 HAYDEN HAWLEY Galena, OH F3-14 00:54:55.47 17:41 173

8 VICTORIA WOOD Columbus, OH F3-14 01:04:42.81 20:50 519

9 MARIA WOOD Columbus, OH F3-14 01:04:47.86 20:52 520

10 CHIARA WOOD Columbus, OH F3-14 01:04:48.24 20:52 521

11 MIA SALOPEK -, US F3-14 01:20:03.45 25:47 607

12 JULIA INGLIS -, US F3-14 01:21:21.77 26:12 606

13 HANNA HAWLEY Galena, OH F3-14 01:30:42.63 29:12 172

F15-19

1 MADISON WINTER Bethel, OH F15-19 00:32:36.02 10:30 627

2 RACHEL LOMAKA Pataskala, OH F15-19 00:47:12.76 15:12 256

3 SYDNEY WARD Carroll, OH F15-19 00:52:32.71 16:55 497

F20-24

1 MADDI KARLOVEC Canal Winchester, OH F20-24 00:38:56.47 12:33 210
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2 MAKAYLA BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH F20-24 00:43:18.94 13:57 570

3 MORGAN FLANNERY Milan, OH F20-24 00:49:08.07 15:49 124

4 JULIA BURROWBRIDGE Columbus, OH F20-24 00:51:11.28 16:29 54

5 TAYLOR COVAULT Zanesfield, OH F20-24 00:51:11.43 16:29 92

6 MIKENA MANSPEAKER Columbus, OH F20-24 00:55:37.95 17:55 272

F25-29

1 LAURA HERNANDEZ Lancaster, OH F25-29 00:39:43.15 12:48 581

2 ANNE BISHOP Columbus, OH F25-29 00:43:13.87 13:55 27

3 MARCIE AMORE Washington Court House, OH F25-29 00:46:39.56 15:02 5

4 KATIE ANDERSON Columbus, OH F25-29 00:50:35.74 16:18 6

5 MEREDITH OSBORN Columbus, OH F25-29 00:51:42.36 16:39 339

6 KALEY TOCCO Medina, OH F25-29 00:52:06.30 16:47 474

7 STEPHANIE KORNBAU Youngstown, OH F25-29 00:53:01.70 17:05 230

8 KRISTIN POTTER Columbus, OH F25-29 00:55:38.88 17:55 364

9 ANDREA HALL Pittsburgh, PA F25-29 01:00:09.43 19:22 638

10 MELISSA ZUK Newport, KY F25-29 01:07:12.79 21:39 536

11 HILLARY COLVIN Canal Winchester, OH F25-29 02:16:20.12 43:53 84

F30-34

1 BRITTINY BEARD Springboro, OH F30-34 00:43:06.93 13:53 16

2 MICHELLE ZANNETTI Lancaster, OH F30-34 00:47:28.25 15:17 532

3 BETH PIERSON Columbus, OH F30-34 00:50:35.87 16:18 354

4 KRISTA BARBER Columbus, OH F30-34 00:52:14.37 16:49 12

5 STACEY CRAWFORD Logan, OH F30-34 00:52:33.70 16:56 93

6 TRACY KEYES Columbus, OH F30-34 00:55:18.13 17:49 219

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2016 10:09:43am EDT 12



5K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2016

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

7 LIBBY KELLAT Cleveland, OH F30-34 01:04:12.28 20:40 214

F35-39

1 BROOKE SINGLETON Lancaster, OH F35-39 00:36:55.94 11:54 433

2 MARNI TURELL Beachwood, OH F35-39 00:43:17.63 13:57 478

3 SARAH MILLIGAN Nelsonville, OH F35-39 00:44:53.28 14:27 301

4 AIMEE MORRIS Bethel, OH F35-39 00:51:25.26 16:34 628

5 VALERIE ZONA Lancaster, OH F35-39 00:51:35.14 16:37 535

6 MICHELLE WOOD Columbus, OH F35-39 01:04:47.93 20:52 522

7 NICKOLE TOLLIVER Nelsonville, OH F35-39 01:07:56.22 21:53 475

8 AMY HAWLEY Galena, OH F35-39 01:30:46.64 29:14 174

F40-44

1 SHANNON BRYANT Stoutsville, OH F40-44 00:38:55.33 12:32 50

2 HEATHER SCHULTZ Circleville, OH F40-44 00:38:55.92 12:32 424

3 LUCINDA MARTIN Amanda, OH F40-44 00:38:56.16 12:32 276

4 TIFFANY MCPHERSON Millfield, OH F40-44 00:41:42.24 13:26 289

5 SARAH HINA Athens, OH F40-44 00:42:52.22 13:48 191

6 ANNA DUNBAR Blacklick, OH F40-44 00:44:52.99 14:27 109

7 KARA CONLEY Circleville, OH F40-44 00:45:48.70 14:45 582

8 AMNA CLINE Plain City, OH F40-44 00:54:56.88 17:42 77

9 KARLA YOUNG Lancaster, OH F40-44 00:55:26.39 17:51 530

10 SHANNON GUY Groveport, OH F40-44 00:57:05.64 18:23 152

11 CHERALENE KESSEL Lancaster, OH F40-44 01:11:10.95 22:55 216

F45-49
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1 BARB WEAVER Clinton, OH F45-49 00:43:43.32 14:05 505

2 ANGELA BOELK Logan, OH F45-49 00:46:13.89 14:53 35

3 JULIE LECKY Columbus, OH F45-49 00:49:07.15 15:49 247

4 TINA STONER Lancaster, OH F45-49 00:56:27.15 18:11 452

5 RUTH WILSON Washington Court House, OH F45-49 01:06:47.79 21:30 513

6 KA WA BERMAN Galloway, OH F45-49 01:11:55.97 23:10 21

F50-54

1 CATHY LEONARD Cleveland, OH F50-54 00:39:06.05 12:36 253

2 PATTY SILK Dublin, OH F50-54 00:42:18.38 13:38 431

3 SUSAN RUBLE Lancaster, OH F50-54 00:44:15.58 14:15 397

4 TAMMY BESECE New Albany, OH F50-54 00:49:17.77 15:53 22

5 LARISA RUSSELL Lima, OH F50-54 00:54:11.88 17:27 403

6 KAREN WARD Carroll, OH F50-54 00:55:10.48 17:46 498

7 JENNIFER SALOPEK Columbus, OH F50-54 01:21:31.67 26:15 605

F55-59

1 RENEE BODDEN Canfield, OH F55-59 00:36:04.33 11:37 34

2 VICTORIA KRAMB Springboro, OH F55-59 00:48:29.01 15:37 231

3 EILEEN CLARK Utica, MI F55-59 00:49:42.44 16:00 74

4 ROSE PLUMMER Englewood, OH F55-59 00:49:46.00 16:02 355

5 DIANA ENGLAND Columbus, OH F55-59 00:51:49.95 16:41 116

6 NANCY JENSEN Youngstown, OH F55-59 00:56:24.91 18:10 207

7 BARBARA FOX Columbus, OH F55-59 00:57:46.83 18:36 131

8 SANDRA BULACH Hamilton, OH F55-59 00:58:40.92 18:54 52

9 VICKIE LEE Harrod, OH F55-59 01:00:36.82 19:31 248
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10 JOYCE BRAUNLIN Chillicothe, OH F55-59 01:07:13.38 21:39 41

F60-64

1 TRUDIE THORNE Bedford, IN F60-64 00:48:04.81 15:29 600

2 BARB BYRNE Lima, OH F60-64 00:53:00.51 17:04 59

3 PAMELA MURNANE Van Wert, OH F60-64 00:55:07.17 17:45 317

4 JANE MYERS Fostoria, OH F60-64 00:59:23.64 19:08 636

F65-99

1 DONNA MENIGAT Lancaster, OH F65-99 00:53:30.79 17:14 292

Male

1 ALEXANDER MOORE Groveport, OH M25-29 00:23:47.41 07:40 308

2 JOE MOOSBRUGGER Rockbridge, OH M30-34 00:24:09.51 07:47 310

3 ROBERT MOORE Groveport, OH M50-54 00:26:06.28 08:25 307

4 TADGH BENTLEY Logan, OH M35-39 00:28:25.96 09:10 653

5 CHRIS SAYDER Canal Winchester, OH M30-34 00:30:09.91 09:43 613

6 CHAD MITCHELL Logan, OH M35-39 00:31:01.81 10:00 304

7 DENNIS DAHLBERG Springfield, OH M40-44 00:31:27.94 10:08 96

8 TOM STRAIT Lancaster, OH M50-54 00:33:11.25 10:41 456

9 JOHN MYERS Unknown M3-14 00:33:13.36 10:42 322

10 ROYCE LEMLEY Kingston, OH M45-49 00:33:32.76 10:48 252

11 SETH ROBERTS Pickerington, OH M20-24 00:33:35.14 10:49 389

12 TRAVIS CLINE Plain City, OH M3-14 00:34:48.09 11:13 78

13 BOBBY COOK Cincinnati, OH M20-24 00:34:54.39 11:15 88

14 BLAINE RUBLE Lancaster, OH M55-59 00:34:54.78 11:15 398
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15 BOB ROSS Lancaster, OH M55-59 00:35:26.19 11:25 538

16 JOHN CALLAHAN Stoutsville, OH M50-54 00:35:40.60 11:29 63

17 JOSEPH GOODRICH Pickerington, OH M25-29 00:36:14.62 11:40 146

18 KENAN ROBERTS Pickerington, OH M20-24 00:36:20.41 11:42 626

19 JONATHAN SINGLETON Lancaster, OH M30-34 00:36:53.64 11:53 432

20 RYAN CLINE Plain City, OH M3-14 00:36:57.32 11:54 80

21 LARRY JENSEN Youngstown, OH M65-99 00:37:26.58 12:04 208

22 BRYAN NASS Powell, OH M25-29 00:37:54.63 12:13 325

23 MATT GEARHISER Columbus, OH M40-44 00:38:00.60 12:15 589

24 STEVEN HERNANDEZ Lancaster, OH M30-34 00:39:43.95 12:48 181

25 JIM DELLNER Newark, OH M60-64 00:39:50.95 12:50 99

26 COLE JOHNSON Cambridge, OH M25-29 00:41:47.97 13:28 640

27 PAUL LONGENECKER Westerville, OH M55-59 00:42:27.43 13:40 262

28 ALEX HINA Athens, OH M3-14 00:42:50.28 13:48 190

29 CHRIS BEARD Springboro, OH M30-34 00:43:07.29 13:53 15

30 NATE BISHOP Columbus, OH M25-29 00:43:10.96 13:54 26

31 JEFF TURELL Beachwood, OH M40-44 00:43:15.21 13:56 477

32 ADAM CONLEY Circleville, OH M3-14 00:43:30.00 14:01 576

33 WILLIAM MOROSKO New Marshfield, OH M3-14 00:43:58.95 14:10 314

34 JASON MOROSKO New Marshfield, OH M35-39 00:44:00.31 14:10 315

35 RYAN TEVIS Crooksville, OH M35-39 00:44:02.64 14:11 469

36 ZACK WEAVER Clinton, OH M15-19 00:44:18.23 14:16 504

37 BILL CONTE Barberton, OH M60-64 00:44:26.12 14:19 602

38 RICK FRANZ Columbus, OH M60-64 00:45:16.94 14:35 132

39 DOUGLAS SZYMANOWSKI Fremont, OH M55-59 00:45:30.42 14:39 467

40 MARK BALLER Columbus, OH M60-64 00:46:25.03 14:57 9
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41 ANTHONY AMORE Washington Court House, OH M25-29 00:46:27.75 14:58 4

42 LUCAS CONLEY Circleville, OH M40-44 00:47:01.17 15:09 86

43 GABRIEL ZANNETTI Lancaster, OH M40-44 00:47:28.34 15:17 533

44 JOHN BYRNE Lima, OH M60-64 00:47:43.88 15:22 58

45 DON COOK Hamilton, OH M55-59 00:47:52.78 15:25 89

46 RANDY SNYDER Pickerington, OH M55-59 00:47:58.63 15:27 437

47 BEN BLANKENBECKLEY Westerville, OH M35-39 00:48:41.53 15:41 31

48 JOHN VANAUSDAL Columbus, OH M45-49 00:49:36.03 15:58 586

49 MICHAEL MOYER Athens, OH M30-34 00:50:07.76 16:09 316

50 CONNOR SHERIDAN Westerville, OH M15-19 00:51:47.71 16:41 426

51 TIMOTHY HOOKS Columbus, OH M45-49 00:52:12.63 16:49 194

52 JEFF BARBER Columbus, OH M60-64 00:52:19.82 16:51 11

53 TRAVIS KEIMS Lancaster, OH M30-34 00:52:32.62 16:55 578

54 SKIP LLOYD Lancaster, OH M60-64 00:52:33.07 16:55 255

55 NATE BOYETT Youngstown, OH M30-34 00:53:00.76 17:04 38

56 RAY GARDNER Marion, OH M60-64 00:53:14.07 17:09 588

57 GREG BODDEN Canfield, OH M65-99 00:53:35.49 17:15 33

58 RICK SERPETTE Washington Court House, OH M65-99 00:53:54.57 17:22 425

59 WESLEY KEYES Columbus, OH M3-14 00:55:15.10 17:48 218

60 BYRON GUY Groveport, OH M40-44 00:57:06.83 18:23 153

61 JUMP (DAVID) REID Lancaster, OH M65-99 00:57:11.36 18:25 380

62 RYAN HALL Pittsburgh, PA M30-34 00:59:41.98 19:13 639

63 RON VIGUE Junction City, OH M55-59 01:00:39.44 19:32 489

64 JOHN FLINN Bedford, IN M65-99 01:01:02.75 19:39 601

65 CHARLIE STOUGHTON New Albany, OH M3-14 01:01:27.91 19:48 454

66 RON STOUGHTON New Albany, OH M45-49 01:01:29.93 19:48 455
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67 CARL PRIDEAU Laurelville, OH M45-49 01:02:26.97 20:07 365

68 TOM MILLER Westerville, OH M65-99 01:02:42.06 20:11 299

69 DENNIS JAMES Columbus, OH M50-54 01:04:06.28 20:38 203

70 BILL DAVIS Fostoria, OH M65-99 01:04:16.04 20:42 635

71 DENNIS KRIEK Glenshaw, PA M60-64 01:04:27.01 20:45 232

72 CURTIS WOOD Columbus, OH M35-39 01:04:47.96 20:52 523

73 DANE RAMIREZ Fremont, OH M55-59 01:09:28.42 22:22 373

74 ARTHUR JAURIGUE Lancaster, OH M35-39 01:11:11.28 22:55 204

75 CHUCK DAVIS Piketon, OH M55-59 01:17:03.63 24:49 580

76 WIL VAN DYKE Bellville, OH M60-64 01:18:42.93 25:21 486

77 JACK COOK Hamilton, OH M65-99 01:28:22.12 28:27 90

78 JAMES O’NEILL Delaware, OH M60-64 01:43:46.63 33:25 566

M3-14

1 JOHN MYERS Unknown M3-14 00:33:13.36 10:42 322

2 TRAVIS CLINE Plain City, OH M3-14 00:34:48.09 11:13 78

3 RYAN CLINE Plain City, OH M3-14 00:36:57.32 11:54 80

4 ALEX HINA Athens, OH M3-14 00:42:50.28 13:48 190

5 ADAM CONLEY Circleville, OH M3-14 00:43:30.00 14:01 576

6 WILLIAM MOROSKO New Marshfield, OH M3-14 00:43:58.95 14:10 314

7 WESLEY KEYES Columbus, OH M3-14 00:55:15.10 17:48 218

8 CHARLIE STOUGHTON New Albany, OH M3-14 01:01:27.91 19:48 454

M15-19

1 ZACK WEAVER Clinton, OH M15-19 00:44:18.23 14:16 504

2 CONNOR SHERIDAN Westerville, OH M15-19 00:51:47.71 16:41 426

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2016 10:09:43am EDT 18



5K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2016

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

M20-24

1 SETH ROBERTS Pickerington, OH M20-24 00:33:35.14 10:49 389

2 BOBBY COOK Cincinnati, OH M20-24 00:34:54.39 11:15 88

3 KENAN ROBERTS Pickerington, OH M20-24 00:36:20.41 11:42 626

M25-29

1 ALEXANDER MOORE Groveport, OH M25-29 00:23:47.41 07:40 308

2 JOSEPH GOODRICH Pickerington, OH M25-29 00:36:14.62 11:40 146

3 BRYAN NASS Powell, OH M25-29 00:37:54.63 12:13 325

4 COLE JOHNSON Cambridge, OH M25-29 00:41:47.97 13:28 640

5 NATE BISHOP Columbus, OH M25-29 00:43:10.96 13:54 26

6 ANTHONY AMORE Washington Court House, OH M25-29 00:46:27.75 14:58 4

M30-34

1 JOE MOOSBRUGGER Rockbridge, OH M30-34 00:24:09.51 07:47 310

2 CHRIS SAYDER Canal Winchester, OH M30-34 00:30:09.91 09:43 613

3 JONATHAN SINGLETON Lancaster, OH M30-34 00:36:53.64 11:53 432

4 STEVEN HERNANDEZ Lancaster, OH M30-34 00:39:43.95 12:48 181

5 CHRIS BEARD Springboro, OH M30-34 00:43:07.29 13:53 15

6 MICHAEL MOYER Athens, OH M30-34 00:50:07.76 16:09 316

7 TRAVIS KEIMS Lancaster, OH M30-34 00:52:32.62 16:55 578

8 NATE BOYETT Youngstown, OH M30-34 00:53:00.76 17:04 38

9 RYAN HALL Pittsburgh, PA M30-34 00:59:41.98 19:13 639

M35-39
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1 TADGH BENTLEY Logan, OH M35-39 00:28:25.96 09:10 653

2 CHAD MITCHELL Logan, OH M35-39 00:31:01.81 10:00 304

3 JASON MOROSKO New Marshfield, OH M35-39 00:44:00.31 14:10 315

4 RYAN TEVIS Crooksville, OH M35-39 00:44:02.64 14:11 469

5 BEN BLANKENBECKLEY Westerville, OH M35-39 00:48:41.53 15:41 31

6 CURTIS WOOD Columbus, OH M35-39 01:04:47.96 20:52 523

7 ARTHUR JAURIGUE Lancaster, OH M35-39 01:11:11.28 22:55 204

M40-44

1 DENNIS DAHLBERG Springfield, OH M40-44 00:31:27.94 10:08 96

2 MATT GEARHISER Columbus, OH M40-44 00:38:00.60 12:15 589

3 JEFF TURELL Beachwood, OH M40-44 00:43:15.21 13:56 477

4 LUCAS CONLEY Circleville, OH M40-44 00:47:01.17 15:09 86

5 GABRIEL ZANNETTI Lancaster, OH M40-44 00:47:28.34 15:17 533

6 BYRON GUY Groveport, OH M40-44 00:57:06.83 18:23 153

M45-49

1 ROYCE LEMLEY Kingston, OH M45-49 00:33:32.76 10:48 252

2 JOHN VANAUSDAL Columbus, OH M45-49 00:49:36.03 15:58 586

3 TIMOTHY HOOKS Columbus, OH M45-49 00:52:12.63 16:49 194

4 RON STOUGHTON New Albany, OH M45-49 01:01:29.93 19:48 455

5 CARL PRIDEAU Laurelville, OH M45-49 01:02:26.97 20:07 365

M50-54

1 ROBERT MOORE Groveport, OH M50-54 00:26:06.28 08:25 307

2 TOM STRAIT Lancaster, OH M50-54 00:33:11.25 10:41 456
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3 JOHN CALLAHAN Stoutsville, OH M50-54 00:35:40.60 11:29 63

4 DENNIS JAMES Columbus, OH M50-54 01:04:06.28 20:38 203

M55-59

1 BLAINE RUBLE Lancaster, OH M55-59 00:34:54.78 11:15 398

2 BOB ROSS Lancaster, OH M55-59 00:35:26.19 11:25 538

3 PAUL LONGENECKER Westerville, OH M55-59 00:42:27.43 13:40 262

4 DOUGLAS SZYMANOWSKI Fremont, OH M55-59 00:45:30.42 14:39 467

5 DON COOK Hamilton, OH M55-59 00:47:52.78 15:25 89

6 RANDY SNYDER Pickerington, OH M55-59 00:47:58.63 15:27 437

7 RON VIGUE Junction City, OH M55-59 01:00:39.44 19:32 489

8 DANE RAMIREZ Fremont, OH M55-59 01:09:28.42 22:22 373

9 CHUCK DAVIS Piketon, OH M55-59 01:17:03.63 24:49 580

M60-64

1 JIM DELLNER Newark, OH M60-64 00:39:50.95 12:50 99

2 BILL CONTE Barberton, OH M60-64 00:44:26.12 14:19 602

3 RICK FRANZ Columbus, OH M60-64 00:45:16.94 14:35 132

4 MARK BALLER Columbus, OH M60-64 00:46:25.03 14:57 9

5 JOHN BYRNE Lima, OH M60-64 00:47:43.88 15:22 58

6 JEFF BARBER Columbus, OH M60-64 00:52:19.82 16:51 11

7 SKIP LLOYD Lancaster, OH M60-64 00:52:33.07 16:55 255

8 RAY GARDNER Marion, OH M60-64 00:53:14.07 17:09 588

9 DENNIS KRIEK Glenshaw, PA M60-64 01:04:27.01 20:45 232

10 WIL VAN DYKE Bellville, OH M60-64 01:18:42.93 25:21 486

11 JAMES O’NEILL Delaware, OH M60-64 01:43:46.63 33:25 566
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M65-99

1 LARRY JENSEN Youngstown, OH M65-99 00:37:26.58 12:04 208

2 GREG BODDEN Canfield, OH M65-99 00:53:35.49 17:15 33

3 RICK SERPETTE Washington Court House, OH M65-99 00:53:54.57 17:22 425

4 JUMP (DAVID) REID Lancaster, OH M65-99 00:57:11.36 18:25 380

5 JOHN FLINN Bedford, IN M65-99 01:01:02.75 19:39 601

6 TOM MILLER Westerville, OH M65-99 01:02:42.06 20:11 299

7 BILL DAVIS Fostoria, OH M65-99 01:04:16.04 20:42 635

8 JACK COOK Hamilton, OH M65-99 01:28:22.12 28:27 90
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